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Description

201712120004
42700

12/12/2017
11:11:35

EPH 2
ASSETS LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOME SFR
BORROWER
IV LLC

21 26 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:26
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
STONEHAVEN

201708020002
77850

08/02/2017
11:15:08

EPH 2
ASSETS LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOME SFR
BORROWER
III LLC

35 15 Lot#:161
Book:35 Pg:15
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201703160000
89340

03/16/2017
02:50:30

EPH 2
ASSETS LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LHF 4 ASSETS
LLC

27 100 Lot#:358
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR I


