Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	17; Legal	Seq= 2; N	ame= EPI	1 2 ASSE	ΓS LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712120004 42700	12/12/2017 11:11:35	EPH 2 ASSETS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC			21	26		Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:26 Sub:COTTAGE S OF STONEHAVEN
201708020002 77850	08/02/2017 11:15:08	EPH 2 ASSETS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME SFR BORROWER III LLC			35	15		Lot#:161 Book:35 Pg:15 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201703160000 89340	03/16/2017 02:50:30	EPH 2 ASSETS LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	LHF 4 ASSETS LLC			27	100		Lot#:358 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR I